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30KM - VETERANS 2 HOMMES
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N°
173

548

14

143

230

145

190

198

134

227

225

157

158

71

20

105

107

161

200

89

243

50

87

246

249

Nom, prénom

MERTENAT MICHEL

MONNET HUBERT

SUTER WALTER

PFEFFERLE MICHEL

GREMMEL HENDRIS

DESSIMOZ PATRICE

RODUIT PASCAL

JEAMBRUN FABIEN

COLLIARD JEAN-LOUIS

PERSSON ANDY

SAUTHIER

JEAN-FRANCOIS

BETRISEY JEAN-LUC

FORMAZ CHRISTIAN

CRETTENAND GERARL

TURK FRENZ

FOURNIER HERVE

GLASSEY SIMON

DORMIA ALEXANDRE

THEYTAZ PIERRE

DELEZE ROMAIN

MARTIN BERNARD

DEVENES OLIVIER

ANDENMATTEN

CHRISTIAN

LEENARERT JACKY

BUMANN BERNARD

Localité

MARLY

SORNARD (NENDAZ)

LONAY

BAAR-NENDAZ

VETROZ

MARTIGNY

COURFAIVRE

PROGENS

5DP

AVEN

VERCORIN

ORSIERES

ISERABLES

LUXEMBOURG

BEUSON NENDAZ

NENDAZ

VERCORIN

SORNARD

BASSE-NENDAZ

MONTIGNY LES METZ

SACLENTSE(NENDAZ)

BRAMOIS

CONGEVILLE LES METZ

MARTIGNY

Canton

FR

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

Ju

FR

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

LUX

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Catégorie

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

30KM -
VETERANS 2
HOMMES

Année

1961

1955

1961

1956

1962

1960

1958

1964

1960

1964

1961

1958

1964

1956

1962

1964

1960

1962

1957

1962

1955

1962

1956

1957

1957

Temps total

03:42:07.290

03:46:34.243

03:50:42.855

03:55:52.819

03:57:01.988

03:58:40.725

04:02:28.391

04:04:34.765

04:05:47.250

04:10:51.301

04:12:27.599

04:21:14.806

04:22:19.388

04:32:33.563

04:32:34.721

04:34:31.987

04:37:52.212

04:51:53.226

05:22:30.084

05:30:01.528

05:30:09.861

05:47:58.832

05:56:25.200

05:58:56.750

06:09:43.302

Ecart

4:26.953

8:35.565

13:45.529

14:54.698

16:33.435

20:21.101

22:27.475

23:39.960

28:44.011

30:20.309

39:07.516

40:12.098

50:26.273

50:27.431

52:24.697

55:44.922

1:09:45.936

1:40:22.794

1:47:54.238

1:48:02.571

2:05:51.542

2:14:17.910

2:16:49.460

2:27:36.012
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